
 2025 Region 4 Clinc
Helper list

Email Address Phone Number Horse Obstacle Attending
First Last

M Jennifer Armitage jfercorp@att.net 209-743-4890 Y Manager Y
M Victor Pedroza pedrozav@charter.net 209-605-3905 Y Manager Y
M Jeanna Santalucia Tscjeannasantalucia@gmail.com 209-768-3219 Y Manager Y
R Leslie Canham lescan@caltel.com 209-768-1956 Y Registration Y
R Kim Parsons kimlisle@hotmal.com 209-678-2843 Y Registration Y
H Katelyn Ballard horseygirlkrb@gmail.com 209-242-5511 Y Y
I Julie Dorrepaal iarscl@sbcglobal.net 209-847-1877 Y Y
I Holly Foiles hfoiles@gmail.com 209-962-4434 Y Y
I Amanda Foiles afoiles61@gmail.com 623-521-4304 Y Y
I Baker Heidi Peleken2@gmail.com 916-397-7560 Y Y

Maria Hines mariahines@netzero.net 209-840-3422 Y Y
I Carri Labane carrie_2009@yahoo.com 916-205-7075 N Y
I Gerogette Leach grlivrynrse@aol,com 417-848-4140 Y Y

Jim Leach jimmycrikit@aol.com 417-849-1124 Y Y
I Nellie Moore nmiller7275@yahoo.com 209-770-1237 Y Y
I Rita Moore rmoore3366@gmail.com 209-770-7168 Y Y
I Jennifer Rutlege Tuckerbug4u2003@yahoo.com 916-200-6593 Y Y
I Rene Turnbull reneturnbull@comcast.net 925-989-9299 Y Y

Total Clinicians 18 Horses 10
Total Helpers 0 18

Total Management 2 0
Total Registration 0 0

0
List total 20 2

0

20

Yes Count Registration
Maybe Count Registration

Name

Yes Count Clinicians
Maybe Count Clinicians
Maybe  Count Helper

Yes Count Helper

Page 1 of 1 As of April 3, 2024


